Ranglijsten outdoor 2012 - Jongens junioren C

100 meter

Antonio van den Heuvel
Aldo Vree

Bebeto Kleintjes

Sven Poelmann

Steijn Bakker

Mark Schaap

Boris Schram

Thomas Romagnoli
David Wolfrat

10. Quentin van der Molen
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800 meter

Marius Messemaker
Antonio van den Heuvel
Jelte ter Braake
Marco Ruijs

Jorik Slob

Aldo Vree

Thomas Romagnoli
Jan Berbee

. Steijn Bakker

10. Hidde Kenter

WO N A WD R

1000 meter
1. Antonio van den Heuvel

2. Boris Schram
3. David Wolfrat
4. Steijn Bakker
5. Yaran Wieneke
1500 meter

1. Marius Messemaker
2. Jelte ter Braake

3. Jorik Slob

4. Frank Cluystra

100 meter horden
Antonio van den Heuvel
Aldo Vree

Boris Schram
David Wolfrat
Steijn Bakker
Yaran Wieneke
Mark Schaap

Thijs Mijnhout
Sven Poelmann
10. Thomas Romagnoli

@

W N A WN R

11,89 (+0,5)
12,23 (-1,2)
12,66 (-0,9)
12,80 (+0,1)
12,89 (+0,5)
13,56 (-0,5)
13,63 (0,0)

13,78 (+0,1)
14,01 (-0,4)
14,05 (+0,1)

2:13,50
2:16,60
2:18,10
2:20,39
2:21,69
2:24,56
2:24,82
2:25,57
2:27,09
2:27,17

3:10,84
3:17,38
3:20,30
3:27,01
3:50,17

4:45,72
4:52,62
5:00,06
5:21,25

13,99
14,67
16,46
17,11 (+1,7)
17,43 (-0,8)
17,77 (-1,2)
18,23
18,62
18,80 (-1,2)
18,81 (-1,2)

300 meter horden
1. Antonio van den Heuvel
2. Yaran Wieneke

Verspringen

Aldo Vree

Antonio van den Heuvel
Boris Schram

Sven Poelmann
Bebeto Kleintjes
Steijn Bakker
Olivier van Dam
Thomas Romagnoli
. Thijs Mijnhout

10. David Wolfrat
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Hoogspringen

1. Bebeto Kleintjes
2. Aldo Vree

3. Boris Schram
Steijn Bakker
Mark Schaap
Antonio van den Heuvel
Bram Verheyen
Yaran Wieneke

. David Wolfrat
10. Merlijn Dascher
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Polsstokhoogspringen

1. Thijs Mijnhout

2. Antonio van den Heuvel
Yaran Wieneke

4. Aldo Vree

David Wolfrat

6. Boris Schram

o

Matthias van Scherpenzeel
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44,42
55,68

5,64
5,57
5,04 (+1,0)
4,97
4,95
4,94 (+1,0)
4,86
4,84
4,66
4,63 (+1,2)

1,70
1,65
1,60
1,60
1,55
1,52
1,45
1,40
1,35
1,20

2,50
2,43
2,43
2,40
2,20
2,10
2,10



Kogelstoten (4kg)

Sven Poelmann
Quentin van der Molen
Antonio van den Heuvel
Aldo Vree

Boris Schram

Steijn Bakker

Yaran Wieneke

Hidde Kenter

David Wolfrat

10. Bram Duurland
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Discuswerpen (1kg)

Sven Poelmann
Antonio van den Heuvel
Quentin van der Molen
Aldo Vree

Steijn Bakker

Boris Schram

Yaran Wieneke

Florian de Boer

. Hidde Kenter

10. Max Bakker
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13,38
10,52
9,86
9,52
9,37
8,59
7,79
7,32
6,92
6,75

45,51
34,33
32,38
28,70
26,46
24,31
23,54
22,88
21,49
20,18

Speerwerpen (600gr)

Sven Poelmann
Quentin van der Molen
Aldo Vree

Boris Schram

Steijn Bakker

Yaran Wieneke
Antonio van den Heuvel
Merlijn Dascher

. Frank Weekamp

10. Max Bakker
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Achtkamp

1. Antonio van den Heuvel
Boris Schram

Steijn Bakker

David Wolfrat

Yaran Wieneke
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45,26
32,52
27,39
26,84
26,09
25,86
24,00
22,20
19,26
19,11

4661 pnt.
4252 pnt.
4128 pnt.
3486 pnt.
3455 pnt.



